
BREAD SCHEDULE
Wholesome and made from scratch

Honey Whole Wheat $8
Old FashionedWhite $8
Challah $9 (M,W,F)

April2024 Menu 
Starts Wednesday 

April 3rd 

 Rolls$10
Wheat, White , Challah 
Most of Our breads 
can be made into rolls on order 

4 Pack $10 - Single $3

Mozrella & Cherry Tomato $10
 Pesto $9 

Dillon
Choco Chip
Salted caramel 
Oatmeal Raisin

W-Gluten X Choco Chip (8pk)

F- Gluten X Almond Cookie(8pk)

Scones
assorted everday 
Single/2PK - $3.50/7
Mixed Berry, Choco Almond,
Apple Cinnamon,

Red Velvet, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip,
Choco Brownie
Monkey bread - (Fridays)

Tea-Cakes
assorted everyday $10
 Red Velvet
Vanilla Pound Cake 
Chocolate Brownie 
Carrot Cake 

W-Jewish Apple cake $9/15

 F-MonkeyBread $10

Apple Crumb- $23 
Pecan- $23 
Cherry $20

Quiches - 9 Inch 

3 Cheese $14
Spinach and Cheese $15
Bacon and Cheddar$15

Biscotti 6pk - $10 

Double Chocolate 
Vanilla Almond 
Mocha Chip
cranberry Choclate Chip
Granola
Farmhouse $9.00
 Flax $9.00
Groovy $9.00
 Harvest Granola $8.00

Butters: 
Single $7/ 3 for $18
Garlic & Herb
Cinnamon
Maple Brown Sugar
vanilla Honey 

Harvest bars $4

Choco Brownie $5
Savannah bar $4

Tiramisu Tub $12(16oz) 

Closed For Easter On Sunday March 31st
Closed Monday & Tuesday April 1st &2nd

Back to work Wednesday April 3rd 

FRIDAY

Weekdays

WEDNESDAY

SuperFood $9

Cookies 

Butter Milk Biscuits 

Muffins-assorted everday 

MONDAY
High Five Fiber $9 
American Rye$9

Dakota$10 (Tu,F)

Tuesday

Rosemary & Lavender $9

THURSDAY
GlutenX Bread $12
Whole Grain Goodness$10
Cheddar Garlic
Jalepeno$10

Cinnimon Chip$9

GlutenX Cinnimon Chip$12

Full $24/ Half $12
 Sourdough 
Rosemary & Garlic
Multigrain

Goodies!!! Gooddies!!
Goodies!! More Goodies!!

Single/2PK - $3.50/7

assorted everyday
Single/8pack - $2.50/$10

Pies - 9inch 

8835 Centre Park Dr.
Columbia, MD 21045
(443) 542-5912 

 M - W: 8 AM - 4 PM
Th, Fri- 8am-6pm
Sat: 8 AM - 4 PM
Sun 9AM-2PM

Focaccia( Flat Bread)

Sourdough: (W,F)
Plain$8 MultiGrain$9 Parm$9

Pizza Rolls $5(assorted everyday)

Pepperoni 

Jalepeno

Banana pepers 

Sweet peppers, Onion & tomato 


